
Delaware Divers 

2024 Calendar of Events 

  
DATE      LOCATION   ACTIVITY 

Sunday March 3, 2 pm  Dive Store   Brunch Carry-in 
Fiji Slide Show-Sheli Plummer 

 
Sunday April 7, 2 pm  Dive Store   Brunch Carry-in 

Slide Show 
 
Sunday, May 19, 1 pm  Philips Outdoor Center  Spring Refresher Dive and Carry-in 

    Buoyancy & Compass Skills Option
          

Sunday June 23, 1 pm  Philips Outdoor Center  Dive and Carry-in  
        Buoyancy & Compass Skills Option 
 
Sunday July 14, 1 pm  Philips Outdoor Center  Treasure Hunt and Carry-in 
 
Sunday Aug. 11, 1 pm  Philips Outdoor Center  Dive and Carry-in  
 
Sunday Sept. 8, 1 pm  Philips Outdoor Center  Dive and Carry-in 
 
Sunday Oct. 13, 1 pm  Philips Outdoor Center  Pumpkin Carving and Carry-in 
 
Sunday Nov. 10 , 2 pm  Dive Store   Thanksgiving Brunch Carry-in  
 
Sunday Dec. 8,  TBA  TBA    Christmas Dinner 
 
Wednesday Jan. 1, 1 pm Philips Outdoor Center  2025 New Year’s Day Dive 
 
Sunday Feb.2, 2 pm  Dive Store   Elections for 2025 and Carry In, 
        and Sea Hunt Videos! 
 
2024 Club Officers   
President – Carol Reed 
Vice Pres – Jay Maddox 
Treasurer – Tami Connelly 
Directors –  Frank Netzel & Brian Grubbs         
 

Please Note: Club Members who will be diving must purchase a Quarry Pass 
for all dive meetings held at Philips Outdoor Center. 

 

Quarry Passes are $15.00/person for a Day Pass, $90.00 for a 3-Month Pass, or $150.00 
for an Annual Pass. All Quarry Passes can be purchased at Leaird’s Underwater Service 
before each club meeting or members can pay at the quarry with correct change in cash. 
 

Diving at Philips Quarry at any time that fits your schedule is allowed and 
encouraged. Take advantage of summer days, active fish, and warmer waters. You 
and your buddy just need to obtain a quarry pass, stop by the Dive Store for a gate 
key and go have fun! 


